8/25/2023 2:52:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 103 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 103 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:50 pm Total Riders: 23
Bus: E3 End Time: 02:22 pm Max Load: 23
Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time  32:19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 6.27 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
1:50 pm ARRIVE EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
2:00 pm ORIGIN EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 23
2:06 pm STOP 63 PLAIN ST 2
2:06 pm STOP PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN 1
2:08 pm STOP PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN 1
2:08 pm STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 1
2:09 pm STOP HENDRICK ST @ BERNIE AVE 4
2:10 pm STOP 219 HENDRICK ST 1
213 pm STOP OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD 2
2:15pm STOP SHEFFIELD DR @ MATTHEW DR 1
2:15 pm STOP MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN 5
2:16 pm STOP MATTHEW DR @ GOLDEN DR 1
2:18 pm STOP 112 STRONG STREET 1
2:20 pm STOP 46 PHELPS STREET 2
2:22 pm STOPFP 60 LINE STREET 1

2:22pm END LINE ST No Intersection



8/25/2023 2:53:09 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 103 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 103 AM EHS AM Start Time: 07:04 am Total Riders: 22
Bus: E3 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 22
Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time 20:24 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  5.64 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:04 am START 47 PLAIN ST
7:04 am STOP 63 PLAIN ST 2
7:056am STOP PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN 1
7:06 am STOP PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN 1
7:07 am STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 1
7:08am STOP HENDRICK ST @ BERNIE AVE 4
710am STOP OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD 2
7:11am STOP GOLDEN DR @ MATTHEW DR 1
7:12am STOP MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN 5
7:12am STOP MATTHEW DR @ SHEFFIELD DR 1
7:15am STOP 112 STRONG STREET 1
7:17am STOP 46 PHELPS STREET 1
7:18am STOP PHELPS ST @ KENNETH RD 1
7:19am STOP 60 LINE STREET 1

7:26 am DEST EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 22



8/25/2023 2:53.09 PM

Route: 104 AM EHS AM

Bus: E4

Driver: G, JORDYN

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 104 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time

Anchor; EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOCL Distance;

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:27 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

103 STRONG STREET

128 STRONG ST

STRONG ST @ EMILY LN
94 POMEROY STREET

52 POMEROY ST

38 POMEROY STREET

18 POMEROY ST

LINE ST @ CAMPBELL DR
BEYER DR @ LAWSON DR
12 MONSKA DRIVE

DROY CIR @ GULA DR
GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR
RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

Total Riders; 18

Max Load: 18
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Page 1

Pick Up Drop Off
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
18



8/25/2023 2:52:55 PM

Route: 104 PM EHS PM

Bus: E4

Driver: G, JORDYN
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOQOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

1:49 pm
1:59 pm
2:05 pm
2:06 pm
2:07 pm
2:08 pm
2:09 pm
2:10 pm
2:10 pm
2:11 pm
2:13 pm
2:15 pm
2:18 pm
2:19 pm
2:21 pm
2:21 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 104 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Start Time:
£End Time:
Total Time
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

103 STRONG STREET
128 STRONG ST

STRONG ST @ EMILY LN
94 POMEROY STREET

52 POMEROY ST

38 POMEROY STREET

18 POMEROY ST

LINE ST @ CAMPBELL DR
BEYER DR @ LAWSON DR
12 MONSKA DRIVE

DROY CIR @ GULA DR
GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR
RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST
LINE ST @ DIVISION ST

Total Riders: 17

Max Load: 17
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

17
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8/25/2023 2:53:08 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 1056 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 105 AM EHS AM Start Time: 06:59 am Total Riders: 8
Bus: E5 End Time: 07:28 am Max Load: 8
Driver: H, BOB Total Time 28:37 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 9.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:59am START FLORENCE RD@LYMAN ST 1
7:03am STOP WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR 1
7:05am STOP OLIVER ST @ DEERFIELD DR 1
7:13am STOP 29 PINE HILL ROAD 1
7:13am STOP 17 PINE HILL RD 1
7:15am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN 1
7:17 am STOP 252 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
7:20am STOP 135 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1

7:28 am DEST EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 8



B/25/2023 2:52:55 PM

Route: 105 PM EHS PM

Bus: E5
Driver: H, BOB

Driver Sign-On Time:dN/A

1:49 pm
1:59 pm
2:06 pm
2:10 pm
2:12 pm
2:16 pm
2:20 pm
2:21 pm
2:22 pm
2:24 pm
2:27 pm
2:283 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 105 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Start Time: 01:49 pm
End Time: 02:28 pm
Total Time 39:57
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 9.99 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
LYMAN ST @ FLLORENCE RD
WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR
OLIVER ST @ DEERFIELD DR
CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN
29 PINE HILL ROAD

17 PINE HILL RD

LLOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN
252 LOUDVILLE ROAD

135 LOUDVILLE ROAD

62 LOUDVILLE RD

Total Riders: 9

Max Load: 9

Route Days: MTWHF
Scheduie Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1
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8/25/2023 2:53:08 PM

Route: 106 AM EHS AM
E6
Driver: J, CARRIE

Bus:

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 106 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Stari Time: 07:10 am
End Time: 07:28 am
Total Time 17:56

Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.82 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:10 am
7:12am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:28 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 8
Max Load: 8
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

CLARK ST@FRANKLIN ST

112 HOLYOKE STREET,

250/248 EAST ST

FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE

FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST
PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

NN = =i owd -



8/25/2023 2:52:55 PM

Route: 106 PM EHS PM

Bus: E6
Driver: J, CARRIE

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

1:49 pm
1:59 pm
2:04 pm
2:05 pm
2:06 pm
2:11 pm
2:14 pm
2:16 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 106 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Start Time: 01:4% pm
End Time: 02:16 pm
Total Time 27:01
Anchor; EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.37 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL.
PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST
FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST
FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE

CLARK ST @ FRANKLIN ST

112 HOLYOKE STREET,

KEDDY ST @ HOLYOKE ST

Total Riders, 7

Max Load: 7

Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Page 1

Pick Up Drop Off
7
2
2
1
1
1



