## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 103 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Start Time: 01:50 pm Route: 103 PM EHS PM Total Riders: 23 Bus: E3 End Time: 02:22 pm Max Load: 23 Route Days: MTWHF Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time 32:19 Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 6.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
•	ARRIVE	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			
2:00 pm	ORIGIN	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL		23	
2:06 pm	STOP	63 PLAIN ST			2
2:06 pm	STOP	PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN			1
2:08 pm	STOP	PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN			1
2:08 pm	STOP	HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST			1
2:09 pm	STOP	HENDRICK ST @ BERNIE AVE			4
2:10 pm	STOP	219 HENDRICK ST			1
2:13 pm	STOP	OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD			2
2:15 pm	STOP	SHEFFIELD DR @ MATTHEW DR			1
2:15 pm	STOP	MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN			5
2:16 pm	STOP	MATTHEW DR @ GOLDEN DR			1
2:18 pm	STOP	112 STRONG STREET			1
2:20 pm	STOP	46 PHELPS STREET			2
2:22 pm	STOP	60 LINE STREET			1
2:22 pm	END	LINE ST No Intersection			

#### National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 103 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 103 AM EHS AM

Bus: E3

End Time: 07:04 am

Total Riders: 22

Max Load: 22

Driver: C, WILNIDE

Total Time: 07:25 am

Max Load: 22

Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

Distance: 5.64 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

		_	Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
7:04 am	START	47 PLAIN ST			
7:04 am		63 PLAIN ST		2	
7:05 am	STOP	PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN		1	
7:06 am	STOP	PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN		1	
7:07 am	STOP	HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST		1	
7:08 am	STOP	HENDRICK ST @ BERNIE AVE		4	
7:10 am	STOP	OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD		2	
7:11 am	STOP	GOLDEN DR @ MATTHEW DR		1	
7:12 am	STOP	MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN		5	
7:12 am	STOP	MATTHEW DR @ SHEFFIELD DR		1	
7:15 am	STOP	112 STRONG STREET		1	
7:17 am	STOP	46 PHELPS STREET		1	
7:18 am	STOP	PHELPS ST @ KENNETH RD		1	
7:19 am	STOP	60 LINE STREET		1	
7:25 am	DEST	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			22

# National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 104 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 104 AM EHS AM Start Time: 07:04 am Total Riders: 18
Bus: E4 End Time: 07:27 am Max Load: 18
Driver: G, JORDYN Total Time 22:26 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.80 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

	<b>Driver Sign-On</b>	Time:N/A	<b>Driver Sign-Off</b>	Time:N/A
--	-----------------------	----------	------------------------	----------

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
7:04 am	START	103 STRONG STREET		2	
7:05 am	STOP	128 STRONG ST		2	
7:06 am	STOP	STRONG ST @ EMILY LN		1	
7:07 am	STOP	94 POMEROY STREET		1	
7:08 am	STOP	52 POMEROY ST		1	
7:08 am	STOP	38 POMEROY STREET		2	
7:09 am	STOP	18 POMEROY ST		1	
7:10 am	STOP	LINE ST @ CAMPBELL DR		1	
7:12 am	STOP	BEYER DR @ LAWSON DR		2	
7:14 am	STOP	12 MONSKA DRIVE		1	
7:16 am	STOP	DROY CIR @ GULA DR		1	
7:17 am	STOP	GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR		2	
7:19 am	STOP	RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST		1	
7:27 am	DEST	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			18

## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 104 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 104 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:49 pm Total Riders: 17
Bus: E4 End Time: 02:21 pm Max Load: 17
Driver: C. LORDYN

Driver: G, JORDYN Total Time 32:37 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.90 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
4.40	ADDIVE	FACTUANDTON HIGH COLLOC	<del></del>		
•	ARRIVE	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			
1:59 pm	ORIGIN	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL		17	
2:05 pm	START	103 STRONG STREET			2
2:06 pm	STOP	128 STRONG ST			2
2:07 pm	STOP	STRONG ST @ EMILY LN			1
2:08 pm	STOP	94 POMEROY STREET			1
2:09 pm	STOP	52 POMEROY ST			1
2:10 pm	STOP	38 POMEROY STREET			2
2:10 pm	STOP	18 POMEROY ST			1
2:11 pm		LINE ST @ CAMPBELL DR			1
2:13 pm	STOP	BEYER DR @ LAWSON DR			1
2:15 pm		12 MONSKA DRIVE			1
2:18 pm		DROY CIR @ GULA DR			1
2:19 pm		GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR			2
2:21 pm	STOP	RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST			1
2:21 pm	END	LINE ST @ DIVISION ST			

#### Page 1

## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 105 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 105 AM EHS AM

Bus: E5

Driver: H, BOB Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

Start Time: 06:59 am End Time: 07:28 am

Distance:

Total Time 28:37 9.27 mi. Total Riders: 8 Max Load: 8

Route Days: MTWHF Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
				······································	
6:59 am	START	FLORENCE RD@LYMAN ST		1	
7:03 am	STOP	WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR		1	
7:05 am	STOP	OLIVER ST @ DEERFIELD DR		1	
7:13 am	STOP	29 PINE HILL ROAD		1	
7:13 am	STOP	17 PINE HILL RD		1	
7:15 am	STOP	LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN		1	
7:17 am	STOP	252 LOUDVILLE ROAD		1	
7:20 am	STOP	135 LOUDVILLE ROAD		1	
7:28 am	DEST	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			8

## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 105 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 105 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:49 pm Total Riders: 9
Bus: E5 End Time: 02:28 pm Max Load: 9

Driver: H, BOB Total Time 39:57 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 9.99 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
			<del></del>		
1:49 pm	ARRIVE	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			
1:59 pm	ORIGIN	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL		9	
2:06 pm	START	LYMAN ST @ FLORENCE RD			1
2:10 pm	STOP	WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR			1
2:12 pm	STOP	OLIVER ST @ DEERFIELD DR			1
2:16 pm	STOP	CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN			1
2:20 pm	STOP	29 PINE HILL ROAD			1
2:21 pm	STOP	17 PINE HILL RD			1
2:22 pm	STOP	LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN			1
2:24 pm	STOP	252 LOUDVILLE ROAD			1
2:27 pm	STOP	135 LOUDVILLE ROAD			1
2:28 pm	END	62 LOUDVILLE RD			

## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 106 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 106 AM EHS AM Start Time: 07:10 am Total Riders: 8
Bus: E6 End Time: 07:28 am Max Load: 8

Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 17:56 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
= 44					
7:10 am	START	CLARK ST@FRANKLIN ST		1	
7:12 am	STOP	112 HOLYOKE STREET,		1	
7:18 am	STOP	250/248 EAST ST		1	
7:20 am	STOP	FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE		1	
7:20 am	STOP	FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST		2	
7:22 am	END	PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST		2	
7:28 am	DEST	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			8

## National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Bus Stop Locations For 106 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 106 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:49 pm Total Riders: 7
Bus: E6 End Time: 02:16 pm Max Load: 7

Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 27:01 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 5.37 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
1:49 pm	ARRIVE	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL			
1:59 pm	ORIGIN	EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL		7	
2:04 pm	STOP	PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST			2
2:05 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST			2
2:06 pm	STOP	FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE			1
2:11 pm	STOP	CLARK ST @ FRANKLIN ST			1
2:14 pm	STOP	112 HOLYOKE STREET,			1
2:16 pm	END	KEDDY ST @ HOLYOKE ST			